
Place First Name Last Name Gender Age Official Time
1 Mark Williams M 26 19.45
2 Bryant Ginn M 30 21.32
3 Brian Conary M 58 22.5O
4 Scott Key M 55 23.55
5 Freddy Kemp M 49 24.5O
6 Noah Caldwell M 14 24.58
7 Courtney Stroud M 46 25.2O
8 Henry Hunter M 28 26.19
9 Howard Meyer M 63 26.57

10 Katherine Feazell F 27 28.38
11 Courtney McCarter F 41 29.06
12 Jonathan Hollingsworth M 21 29.12
13 Brooke Ginn F 13 29.18
14 Kollyn Heath M 8 29.57
15 Tripp Sampson M 9 30.23
16 Heather Hollingsworth F 31 30.32
17 Crystal Phillips F 29 30.58
18 Cotina Stroud F 43 31.16
19 Bryce Patton M 10 31.23
20 Jessie Phillips F 28 31.26
21 Patti Sparks F 56 31.47
22 Donny Sparks M 55 32.02
23 Jaime Ginn F 40 32.36
24 Donna Flint F 47 32.46
25 Joseph Freeman M 33 32.55
26 David Ford M 66 33.35
27 Kristin Ginn F 29 33.47
28 Lorelai Lyons F 7 34.44
29 Gerry Lyons M 37 34.45
30 Holley Rowe F 46 34.49
31 Gwen Key F 52 34.54
32 Anne Herndon F 55 36.3O
33 Duska Fields F 46 36.53
34 Jana Bryant F 38 37.47
35 Anna Traylor F 21 38.48
36 Wendi Feazell F 50 39.26
37 Wanda Rannow F 44 40.3O
38 Jasmine Matchen F 24 41.12
39 Shannon Heard F 31 41.17
40 Tom Wright M 57 42.13
41 James Williams M 72 42.16
42 Michele Green F 33 44.3O
43 Christie Mann F 30 44.31
44 Tracy Ginn F 39 44.34
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45 Deondre Barclay M 8 46.47
46 Karis Patton F 7 46.47
47 Karly Heath F 7 47.5O
48 Pursell Barclay M 10 47.51
49 Gwen Patton F 44 47.57
50 Charlotte Zimmerman F 69 49.13
51 Pamela McConathy F 52 49.28
52 Kurt Morphis M 19 49.49
53 June Reaves F 71 50.06
54 Nancy Hennessy F 53 50.4O
55 Candice Grimes F 32 50.51
56 Toni Driskill F 40 50.52
57 Tina Hydrick F 50 51.22
58 Michelle Moeller F 43 51.26
59 Randy Moeller M 47 51.27
60 Janet Henson F 54 52.18
61 Ashley Christ F 30 56.4O
62 Joyce Kirby M 71 56.42
63 Jeff Hydrick M 50 56.43

Overall
Male

1 Mark Williams M 26 19.45
2 Bryant Ginn M 30 21.32
3 Brian Conary M 58 22.48

Female
1 Katherine Feazell F 27 28.38
2 Courtney McCarter F 41 29.06
3 Brooke Ginn F 13 29.18

Age Groups
10 and under
Male

1 Kollyn Heath M 8 29.57
2 Tripp Sampson M 9 30.23
3 Bryce Patton M 10 31.23

Female
1 Lorelai Lyons F 7 34.44
2 Karis Patton F 7 46.47
3 Karly Heath F 7 47.5O



II-19
Male

1 Noah Caldwell M 14 24.58
2 Kurt Morphis M 19 49.49
3

Female
1
2
3

20-29
Male

1 Henry Hunter M 28 26.19
2 Jonathan Hollingsworth M 21 29.12
3

Female
1 Crystal Phillips F 29 30.58
2 Jessie Phillips F 28 31.26
3 Kristin Ginn F 29 33.47

30-39
Male

1 Joseph Freeman M 33 32.55
2 Gerry Lyons M 37 34.45
3

Female
1 Heather Hollingsworth F 31 30.32
2 Jana Bryant F 38 37.47
3 Shannon Heard F 31 41.17

40-49
Male

1 Freddy Kemp M 49 24.5O
2 Courtney Stroud M 46 25.2O
3 Randy Moeller M 47 51.27

Female
1 Cotina Stroud F 43 31.16
2 Jaime Ginn F 40 32.36
3 Donna Flint F 47 32.46



50-59
Male

1 Scott Key M 55 23.55
2 Donny Sparks M 55 32.02
3 Tom Wright M 57 42.13

Female
1 Patti Sparks F 56 31.47
2 Gwen Key F 52 34.54
3 Anne Herndon F 55 36.3O

60-69
Male

1 Howard Meyer M 63 26.57
2 David Ford M 66 33.35
3

Female
1
2
3

70 and above
Male

1 James Williams M 72 42.16
2
3

Female
1 June Reaves F 71 50.06
2 Joyce Kirby M 71 56.42
3
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